
Bandra Terminus - Allahabad Summer Special/04134X - Exp - NCR 
UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) to ALD/Allahabad 

25h 50m - 1588 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 21:40 1 1 0 36 4 WR
2 BVI Borivali 22:11 22:14 3m 0 1 18 77 18 WR
3 VAPI Vapi 00:02 00:04 2m 0 2 157 77 27 WR
4 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 01:15 01:40 25m 2 248 61 49 WR
5 NDB Nandurbar 04:15 04:25 10m 0 2 405 61 203 WR
6 AN Amalner 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 500 27 186 WR
7 JL Jalgaon Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 555 36 209 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:45 08:55 10m 0 2 579 60 205 CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 2 886 46 329 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 2 2 978 61 405 WCR
11 LAR Lalitpur Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 0 2 1179 57 369 NCR
12 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 3 2 1270 57 258 NCR
13 ORAI Orai 23:15 23:17 2m 1 2 1383 101 141 NCR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 00:20 00:30 10m 0 3 1490 117 127 NCR
15 FTP Fatehpur 01:10 01:12 2m 0 3 1568 117 114 NCR
16 ALD Allahabad 03:30 0 3 1836 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (20:41)

Jul 01 2024 (20:41)

1

1


